
 
 
 

 

 

 

The following projects were awarded on January 27, 2025: 

 

 

Ties 2025 

$934,560.00 

Missouri Tie, LLC 

 

Tie Replacement 

$1,029,985.00 

Diversified Track Works LLC 

 

Draft Gears 

$355,408.00 

Wabtec Passenger Transit Division 

 

Double Track Project One – Change Order 18 

$1,505,405.30 

Walsh Herzog Joint Venture 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


